
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)
FRENCH FOR SCIENCE I

24UFR-AEC112
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MAJOR
FOUNDATIONS AND METHODS OF

PSYCHOLOGY
24UPG-DSC111

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410160 ANGEL MICHEL 802718857882 3 18 39 57 10.0 O 30.0

2 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733

3 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 4 22 31 53 7.0 B+ 28.0

4 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 3 17 31 48 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 4 19 24 43 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 4 21 36 57 7.0 B+ 28.0

7 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146

8 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 4 20 28 48 6.0 B 24.0

9 U2410190 SNEHA A 250270613777 4 20 21 41 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638

Controller of Examinations Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 2
BEHAVIOURAL DATA ANALYTICS I

24UST-DSC112
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2410160 ANGEL MICHEL 802718857882

2 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 24UCH-DSC113 4 26 40 66 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 24UZO-DSC113 4 19 45 64 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463

5 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908

6 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384

7 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UZO-DSC113 4 15 33 48 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UZO-DSC113 4 19 38 57 7.0 B+ 28.0 4 21 37 58 7.0 B+ 28.0

9 U2410190 SNEHA A 250270613777

10 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UHY-DSC113 4 23 40 63 8.0 A 32.0

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410160 ANGEL MICHEL 802718857882 178.0 8.48 A PASSED

2 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 152.0 7.24 B+ PASSED

3 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 175.0 6.03 B PASSED

4 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 168.0 8.00 A PASSED

5 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 128.0 6.10 B PASSED

6 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 139.0 6.62 B+ PASSED

7 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UEN-MDC112 3 10 22 32 5.0 C 15.0 136.0 5.67 B PASSED

8 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UCH-MDC111 3 15 32 47 8.0 A 24.0 152.0 7.24 B+ PASSED

9 U2410190 SNEHA A 250270613777 - - F FAILED

10 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UEC-MDC111 3 15 25 40 7.0 B+ 21.0 175.0 6.25 B PASSED

Controller of Examinations Principal
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